DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Real Estate Doc Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number*

Redoc - Document Management Version 1.0 - Package 5 (Up to 60 users)

Appointment Period

29 December 2022 to 28 December 2023

Extended Appointment Period”

29 December 2023 to 28 December 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
($)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
($)

Qualifying Cost *
®

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Initial Set-Up includes:

- Up to 8 contract templates

- Client and property list upload

- System calibration of user permissions

- Digital signing, two-factor authentication set up

- Standard business dashboard and data analytics

1-Year Subscription includes:

- Up to 60 users

- 250GB storage

- Administrative rights/permissions and assignments
- Templates of the agency/company

- Digital contract generation

- Workflow and signing flow management
- Client and property list management

- Downloading of reports

- Activity dashboard and analytics

- Monthly transactions report download

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Not Applicable

Training
Includes a 2-hour system training session
- Subsequent hours at S$60 per man-hour.

Others
Not Applicable

$ 3,000.00

$ 360.00

$ 0.00

per set-up

per user

per package

1.00

60.00

1.00

$

$

3,000.00

21,600.00

0.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 21,600.00

$ 0.00

! A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

$

24,600.00

$ 24,600.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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